
PDC WORLD DARTS CHAMPIONSHIP- 11 December 2025- 3 January 2026 

 

Alexandra Palace, London 

 
PACKAGE INCLUSIONS: 

 

SILVER PACKAGE 

TABLES OF 6 - Long table of 6 in the main arena 

  

Dedicated hospitality entrance 

Souvenir programme 

2 course pre-session meal 

Exclusive lounge access 

Complimentary wine, beer and soft drinks 

Canned and draught cocktails pre-session 

Long table in main arena (no table session - drinks from hospitality bar) 

 

  

GOLD PACKAGE 

TABLES OF 10 - Round table in the Hospitality Area of the Main Arena with Table Service 

throughout 

  

Dedicated hospitality entrance 

Souvenir programme 

2 course pre-session meal 

Exclusive lounge access 

Complimentary wine, beer and soft drinks 

Canned and draught cocktails 

Prime table in hospitlaity area in main arena 

Table service throughout session (beers,wines and soft drinks) 

 

 



 

  

PLATINUM PACKAGE 

TABLES OF 10 - Prime round table in the Hospitality Area of the Main Arena with Table Service 

throughout 

  

Dedicated hospitality entrance 

Souvenir programme 

3 course fine dining meal 

Exclusive lounge access 

Complimentary spirits, premium wines, beers and soft drinks 

Sparkling wine 

Cocktails made by mixologist 

Prime table in hospitality area in main arena 

Table service throughout (includes full bar) 

 

DATE PLAY MATCHES 

Thursday 11 December 2025 7pm 4 x First Round 
Friday 12 December 2025 12.30pm  4 x First Round 
Friday 12 December 2025 7pm  4 x First Round 
Saturday 13 December 2025 12.30pm 4 x First Round 
Saturday 13 December 2025 7pm 4 x First Round 
Sunday 14 December 2025 12.30pm 4 x First Round 
Sunday 14 December 2025 7pm   4 x First Round 
Monday 15 December 2025 12.30pm 4 x First Round 
Monday 15 December 2025 7pm 4 x First Round 
Tuesday 16 December 2025 12.30pm 4 x First Round 
Tuesday 16 December 2025 7pm  4 x First Round 
Wednesday 17 December 2025 7pm 4 x First Round 
Thursday 18 December 2025 12.30pm 4 x First Round 
Thursday 18 December 2025 7pm   4 x First Round 
Friday 19 December 2025 12.30pm 4 x First Round 
Friday 19 December 2025 7pm 4 x First Round 

Saturday 20 December 2025 12.30pm 4 x Second Round 

Saturday 20 December 2025 7pm 4 x Second Round 
Sunday 21 December 2025 12.30pm 4 x Second Round 

Sunday 21 December 2025 7pm 4 x Second Round 
Monday 22 December 2025 12.30pm 4 x Second Round 

Monday 22 December 2025 7pm 4 x Second Round 
Tuesday 23 December 2025 12.30pm 4 x Second Round 

Tuesday 23 December 2025 7pm 4 x Second Round 



Saturday 27 December 2025 12.30pm 3 x Third Round 

Saturday 27 December 2025 7pm 3 x Third Round 
Sunday 28 December 2025 12.30pm 3 x Third Round 

Sunday 28 December 2025 7pm 3 x Third Round 
Monday 29 December 2025 12.30pm 3 x Third Round 

Monday 29 December 2025 7pm 
1 x Third Round & 2 x 

Fourth Round 
Tuesday 30 December 2025 12.30pm 3 x Fourth Round 
Tuesday 30 December 2025 7pm 3 x Fourth Round 
Thursday 1 January 2026 12.30pm 2 x Quarter Finals 
Thursday 1 January 2026 7pm 2 x Quarter Finals 
Friday 2 January 2026 7.30pm Semi Finals 
Saturday 3 January 2026 8pm Final 

 
 

PLEASE NOTE 

Bookings of 6 or multiples of 6 for Silver package or bookings of 10 (private table) for Gold and 

Platinum packages  

 

No fancy dress is permitted 

All bookings are subject to availability at the time of booking 

To find out the full hospitality details, pricing for each package and latest availability, please contact: 

EMG EVENTS LTD   Contact: 07710399408   Email: liz@emgevents.co.uk 


